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Match No 1
period A 12 - 18
period B 12 - 16
period C 14 - 8
period D 15 - 27
ICELAND
FINAL SCORE
PERIOD C
HALF TIME / PERIOD B
PERIOD A

4 * HERMANNSDOTTIR Signy

5  SKULADOTTIR Petr.

6 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Br.

7 BRYNJARSDOTTIR Ragna

8  SVERRISDOTTIR Iris

9 JACOBSDOTTIR Ing.
AMUNDADOTTIR Gudrun

* VALGARDSDOTTIR Birna
AMUNDADOTTIR Sigrun

* SIGURJONSDOTTIR Kr.

* SVERRISDOTTIR Helena

* ERLINGSDOTTIR Maria

FINAL SCORE
PERIOD C
HALF TIME / PERIOD B
PERIOD A
4 * ELLUL Loretta
5 SCIORTINO Ananda
6  GRIMA Christina
7 CARDONA Joselle Pia
8 * BRINCAT THORESEN R.
9  DESIRA Maria
VELLA Ashleigh
MICALLEF Kirsten Fae
SCIBERRAS Leanne
AGIUS Kaila
GRIMA Josephine
FENECH Caroline Anne

* Starter

BASKETBALL WOMEN

ICELAND 53 - 69 MALTA
62% 20 /32 <1> 18/ 24
20 6/ 29 <2> 18/ 43
7% 7739 <3 5/ 15

3/11 FAST BREAKS 4/9

25 FOULS 28

48 REBOUNDS 46

10 ASSISTS 12

22 TURNOVERS 25

9 STEALS 10

5 BLOCKS 1
Points Free Throws 2-pnt Goal
53 20/32 62% 6/29 20%
38 15/24  62% 4/20 20%
24 12/18 66% 3/14 21%
12 7/10 70% 1/7  14%
5 3/4  75% 1/6  16%
0 0/0 0/1 0%
0 0/0 0/1 0%

0 0/0 0/0

0 0/0 0/0
8 3/4  75% 172 50%

0 0/0 0/0
3 3/4  75% 0/6 0%
7 0/0 2/3  66%
14 0/2 0% 1/3  33%
16 11/16 68% 1/3  33%
0 0/2 0% 0/4 0%

fast breaks

Points Free Throws 2-pnt Goal
69 18/24 75%  18/43 41%
42 8/11 72% 14/33 42%
34 4/5  80% 12/23 52%
18 1/1 100% 7/13 53%
15 4/4 100% 1/7  14%

0 0/0 0/0
0 0/0 0/1 0%

0 0/0 0/0
32 8/11 72% 9/12 75%

0 0/0 0/0
6 0/0 3/5  60%
1 172 50% 0/1 0%

0 0/0 0/0
4 2/4  50% 1/4  25%
11 3/3 100% 4/13 30%

0 0/0 0/0

fast breaks
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CYPRUS 2009 1-6 JUNE DAY 1 - JUNE 2

= ( POINTS - MISSED SHOTS + REBOUNDS + ASSISTS + STEALS + BLOCKS - T/OVERS ) / TIME PLAYED

ELEFTHERIA IND.HALL NICOSIA

On --- rbnds --------------
0f Defv Offv T/ov Ast St1 ForAg Eval.
42
team

1 26 22 22+2 10 9 5
0 20 15 18+0 7 8 4
0 12 11 11+0 5 5 3
0 4 5 6+0 1 4 3
0 7 5 4+ 3 2 4
0 1 1 2«0 0 0 O
0 1 0 00 0 0 O
0 2 0 1+0 0 0 0
0 0 0 00 0 0 0
1 0 0 2«0 3 0 0
0 0 0 0t0 0 0 O
0 0 2 60 1 20
0 2 4 0+¢1 0 00
0 0 3 50 2 00
0 5 5 2+40 1 5 1
0 4 0 0«0 0 0 0

HENNINGSSON Henning

Block index -

Time

32:
06:

04:
00:
25:
00:
18:
20:
31:
36:
15:

Time

32:
11:42
25:
13:
39:
00:
22:
14:
00:
10:
29:

On --- rbnds -------------- Block index
0f Defv Offv T/ov Ast St1 ForAg Eval.
5 2
team ------mmem i

2 36 10 25+0 12 10 15 0.360
1 26 8 21+0 8 8 04

1 18 4 13+0 6 4 03

0 11 2 9+0 4 4 03

0 5 0 40 1 0 01 0.183
0 0 0 2«0 0 1 00

0 3 0 1+ 1 1 00 0.119
1 1 0 0«0 1 0 00 0.153
1 9 1 7+0 5 3 10 0.879
0 0 0 0+¢0 0 0 00O

0 7 2 2+¢0 2 2 00 0.672
0 0 0 1+0 0 2 00

0 0 0 0+¢0 0 0 00O

0 3 2 40 1 0 01 0.09
0 3 3 40 1 1 03 0.172
0 0 0 0+¢0 0 0 00O

COPPA Santino

(7 mins minimum play)
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